* STk National Fithess Campaign LP

NATIONAL FITNESS
CAMPAIGN

Created Date

FITNESS COURT Expiration Date

QUOTE

Quote Number

Bill To Name Pflugerville, TX

Description

12/6/2021
12/15/2021
00000094

Quantity

List Price

For all questions regarding this quote, contact: info@nfchg.com

Total Price

Fitness Court® and National Campaign Resources

Fall 2021 Material Increase - Raw Steel

NFC National Grant Funding Award

Premium Art Collection - Full Wrap Vinyl Mural with Custom Logo Integrated

Freight, Packing and Insurance for shipment

Subtotal
Tax %

Grand Total

Terms

1. PAYMENT TERMS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$115,365.00
0.0000%
$115,365.00

$128,000.00
$6,865.00
($30,000.00)
$8,500.00
$2,000.00

$128,000.00
$6,865.00
($30,000.00)
$8,500.00
$2,000.00

Purchaser will pay Seller 100% of the Purchase Price upon receipt of delivery. Purchaser is responsible for payment of shipping costs,
including packing, insurance and freight. These payment terms will apply unless other approved payment terms have been agreed to by both

parties
2. TAX EXEMPTION

This quoted total is based upon Purchaser's tax exempt status, for which verifying documentation must be provided to Seller. If Purchaser is
not tax exempt, sales tax will be applied before Purchase Price is to be considered final or binding.

Registered Office: PO Box 2367, San Francisco, CA, 94126, USA.



